Economic Development Advisory Commission

2020 Meeting Calendar

MEETING AGENDA DEADLINE ANNUAL TOPICS/EVENTS
JANUARY 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, January 14 Wednesday, January 7
FEBRUARY 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, February 11 Wednesday, February 4
MARCH 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. Appointment Renewals Due
Tuesday, March 10 Wednesday, March 3
APRIL 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. Terms Expire April 1°*
Tuesday, April 14 Wednesday, April 7 Election of Chair & Vice Chair
Review of Strategic Plan/Goals
MAY 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 12 Wednesday, May 5
JUNE 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. City Budget Review/Develop
Tuesday, June 9 Wednesday, June 2 Requests
JULY 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, July 14 Wednesday, July 7
AUGUST 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. Capital Improvement Plan Review
Tuesday, August 11 Wednesday, August 4
SEPTEMBER  6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, September 8 Wednesday, September 1
OCTOBER 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, October 13 Wednesday, October 6
NOVEMBER 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, November 10 Wednesday, November 3
DECEMBER 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. Upcoming Year Schedule Review

Tuesday, December 8

Wednesday, December 1

Land Allocation Plan Review






	Blank Page

